Ref: SEC/SE/2020-21 Date: 21.10.2020

Scrip Code: NSE - DABUR, BSE - 500096

To, Corporate Relation Department BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001



National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

## <u>Sub: Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations,</u> 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed here with copy of Form C informing the details of transaction done by designated person of the Company, in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Dabur India Limited

(A K Jain)

Executive VP (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl: as above

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in h	olding of Secu	urities of Pro	omoter, Emp	loyee or Direc	tor of a liste	d cor	mpany and ot	ther such pe	rsons as me	entioned in Re	gulation 6(2)					Employe mention	of trading In d ee or Director ned in Regulat in derivatives	of a listerion 6(2).	d company	and oth	er such pe	rsons as
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on			Buy		Sell		
				% of shareholding	Type of Security (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Invoke)	(for eg Shares, Warrants, Converitble Debentures etc.)	1	% of shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/ public/ rights/ preferentia offer / off market/ Inter setransfer, ESOPs etc.)	Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
Name: Samrat Sehgal PAN: AOEPS5738K DIN: N/A Address: C-3/3085, vasant kunj, NEW DELHI, Delhi, India, 110070 Contact: 8527399400	Employee	Equity	1050	0.00	Equity	1050	512032.50	Acquisition (ESOP)	Equity	2100	0.00	17/07/2020	17/07/2020		Off Market Deal	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	OFF MARKE
		Equity	2100	0.00	Equity	1200	592896.00	Acquisition (Purchase)	Equity	3300	0.00	31/08/2020		20/10/2020	Through Stock Exchange	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NSE
Note: "Securities" sha		eaning as d	efined under	regulation 2(.	Total 1)(i) of SEBI (		1104928.50 bition of Insid	L	Regulation	s, 2015.		J				•	case of Option			hall be co	lculated b	ased on

Name & Signature: Samrat Sehgal

Designation: Head - Supply Chain (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 20/10/2020 Place: NEW DELHI